2018 fares from Melksham	Adult	Adult Anytime
	Day	Day
		Executive and the second se
То	Return	Return
Westbury	£3.90	£4.60
Trowbridge	£4.40	£4.60
Chippenham	£4.60	£4.60
Swindon	£7.30	£9.90
Warminster	£4.70	£5.30
Salisbury	£13.50	£17.40
Romsey	£18.50	£36.40+
Southampton Central	£23.50	£34.60+
Southampton Airport	£23.50	£34.60+
Portsmouth Harbour	£44.10+	£49.00+
Frome	£5.90	£6.60
Weymouth	£18.10	£40.70+
Didcot	£16.00	£50.60
Oxford	£16.00	£50.70
Reading	£41.80*	E109.80+
London	£54.30*£171.60+	
Bath Spa	£8.30	£8.40
Bristol Temple Meads	£11.80	£11.80
Clifton Down	£9.90	£12.00
Weston-super-mare	£18.10	£59.00+

+ - this fare is a period return

* - this fare is a super off peak period return

50% off all these fares for children aged 5 to 15 34% off these fares with a valid railcard 34% off the adult off peak fares – groups of 3+

Please purchase your ticket from the ticket machine prior to boarding the train if you can; if you cannot, please ask the conductor.

Longer distance journey tickets are often available at lower prices if you book in advance and are able to arrange your schedule to catch a specific train.

GWR – <u>www.gwr.com</u> / 03457 000 125 TransWilts <u>www.transwilts.org</u> / 0845 459 0153 Melksham Rail User Group <u>www.mrug.org.uk</u>